National Versatility Ranch Horse Association 5925 Omaha Blvd., Colorado Springs, Colorado 80915 Phone 719-550-0189 ~ Fax: 719-550-0194 ~ www.NVRHA.org Membership Application			
PLEASE CHECK ONE MEMBERSHIP AND COMPLETE INFORMATION BELOW			
	TOTAL ENCLOSED: 11\$ 350.00 (2) \$ 550.00 \$		
	(2)\$ 550.00 +)\$1,050.00 PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY AND LEGIBLY SO WE HAVE CURRENT INFORMATION		
Name: DOB:			
Email:	DECLARATION OF AMATEUR STATUS: I hereby certify that		
Address:	I have not shown, judged, trained or assisted in training or instructed another person for remuneration in riding or training a		
City/State: Zip:			
Home Phone: Signed:			
Cell Phone:			
Name:	Name:		
Relationship:	Relationship:		
If Youth, DOB: If Youth, DOB:			
DECLARATION OF AMATEUR STATUS : I hereby certify that I have not shown, judged, trained or assisted in training or instructed another person for remuneration in riding or training a horse for a period of two (2) years. (An Amateur may accept prizes, paybacks, or purses for events and maintain Amateur status.)	DECLARATION OF AMATEUR STATUS: I hereby certify that I have not shown, judged, trained or assisted in training or instructed another person for remuneration in riding or training a horse for a period of two (2) years. (An Amateur may accept prizes, paybacks, or purses for events and maintain Amateur status.)		
Signed:	Signed:		
Name:	Name:		
Relationship:	Relationship:		
If Youth, DOB: If Youth, DOB:			
DECLARATION OF AMATEUR STATUS : I hereby certify that I have not shown, judged, trained or assisted in training or instructed another person for remuneration in riding or training a horse for a period of two (2) years. (An Amateur may accept prizes, paybacks, or purses for events and maintain Amateur status.)	DECLARATION OF AMATEUR STATUS: I hereby certify that I have not shown, judged, trained or assisted in training or instructed another person for remuneration in riding or training a horse for a period of two (2) years. (An Amateur may accept prizes, paybacks, or purses for events and maintain Amateur status.)		
Signed:	Signed:		

*Note: You are invited to attend one NVRHA clinic and/or competition without becoming a member. NOT one per Year! * \star * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Make checks payable and mail to: *NVRHA*, 5925 Omaha Blvd., Colorado Springs, Colorado 80915 Phone 719-550-0189 or Fax: 719-550-0194. To pay by credit card (Amex, MC, Discover or Visa ONLY) complete below:

Nama an Cradit Card		(For Office Use Only)
Name on Credit Card:	Type:	Event Year:
Acct #:	_ CIC # Expiration date:	Received:
Signature:	Date:	Processed:

* All Annual Memberships expire September 30th *

*